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00.000.068
00.000.012
00.000.073
00.000.080
00.000.025
00.000.026
00.000.091
78.628.572
00.000.013
00.000.069
00.000.044
78.724.987
00.000.092
00.000.011
00.000.046
00.000.027
00.000.002
00.000.049
00.000.061
00.000.037
00.000.005
00.000.004
25.731.825
00.000.038
00.000.060
00.000.096
00.000.099
00.000.057
40.369.320
72.086.550
73.577.014
78.637.837

Junior

Individual
Results

Femenino

Deportista / Name Surname

ALEXIA, LAROCCA
STEPHANIE, KASPERSKI
MARTINA, MARITI
ANETT, KOVACS
HELEN, SMALE

RHIAN, THOMAS
SANDRA, PITRZAK

CARMEN ELISA, DOMINGUEZ ESCOBAR

JANNE, KRUGER

CARLA, RUFINI

GERALDINE, FOURAISON
MARUXA, AGUILAR GARCIA
MARTA, STEPIEN

ALINE, HUNDT

CHARLOTTE, MICHEL
CERYS, RUDALL

MARTINE, LUIJTEN

MARINE, AYMARD

MARTE ELISE, BRINCHMANN
ANNE, HEYLIGEN

EVELINE, MESTROM
MARIANKA, PEETERS
DIANA, MORENO SANCHEZ
ZOE, LECHEIN

CAMILLA, BJORNSTAD
CORINNE, SCHNYDER
SANDRA, PORTMANN

NINA, TANGEN

CAROLINA, ROUTIER CANIGUERAL
ITZIAR, ABASCAL RIVERO
LORENA, MORON LOPEZ
PATRICIA, MARRERO AVERO

0509-EJC-JUN

European Junior Championship

200 M Obstacle Swim

Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team

1.987 8 ITALY

1.987 3 GERMANY
1.988 8 ITALY

1.991 9 HUNGARY
1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.988 11 POLAND

1.987 1 SPAIN

1.988 3 GERMANY
1.988 8 ITALY

1.987 6 FRANCE

1.987 1 SPAIN

1.988 11 POLAND

1.987 3 GERMANY
1.987 6 FRANCE

1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.987 2 NETHERLANDS
1.989 6 FRANCE

1.991 7 NORWAY
1.988 5 BELGIUM
1.988 2 NETHERLANDS
1.988 2 NETHERLANDS
1.988 1 SPAIN

1.987 5 BELGIUM
1.990 7 NORWAY
1.987 12 SWITZERLAND
1.986 12 SWITZERLAND
1.987 7 NORWAY
1.990 21 SPAINB

1.989 21 SPAINB

1.989 21 SPAINB

1.990 21 SPAINB

Elim.T Final T

99:99,99 02:17,56
99:99,99 02:19,59
99:99,99 02:19,74
99:99,99 02:22,74
99:99,99 02:25,04
99:99,99 02:25,27
99:99,99 02:25,63
99:99,99 02:25,84
99:99,99 02:26,74
99:99,99 02:26,96
99:99,99 02:27,52
99:99,99 02:28,81
99:99,99 02:28,85
99:99,99 02:29,07
99:99,99 02:33,29
99:99,99 02:33,35
99:99,99 02:34,57
99:99,99 02:36,44
99:99,99 02:39,16
99:99,99 02:39,46
99:99,99 02:41,22
99:99,99 02:43,01
99:99,99 02:44,34
99:99,99 02:48,18
99:99,99 02:53,04
99:99,99 03:04,26
99:99,99 03:05,07
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 02:26,58
99:99,99 02:33,84
99:99,99 02:34,66
99:99,99 02:37,13

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:56

Score

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
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Individual 0509-EJC-JUN

Results European Junior Championship
22 Junior  Masculino 200 M Obstacle Swim
Dni Deportista / Name Surname Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team Elim.T Final T Score
1 00.000.075 DAVIDE, MATTOLI 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 02:07,81 20
2 44.599.283 JAIME, MONTEJO ROMERO 1.988 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 02:08,53 18
3 00.000.020 MARCEL, HASSEMEIER 1.990 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 02:08,59 16
4 00.000.077 FRANCESCO, CONTALDI 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 02:08,70 14
5 44.593.606 FRANCISCO, LOPEZ RUZ 1.989 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 02:08,97 13
6 00.000.086 MATEUSZ, KWASNIEWSKI 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 02:10,00 12
7 00.000.022 CHRISTOPH, ERTEL 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 02:10,10 11
8 00.000.051 MICHAEL, ILLINGER 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 02:11,04 10
9 00.000.008 RUUD, VAN BOMMEL 1.989 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 02:11,49 8
10 00.000.019 MARTIN, BAIER 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 02:13,10 7
11 00.000.064 ROBIN, PALM 1.988 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 02:13,27 6
12 00.000.088 LUKASZ, MICHALSKI 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 02:13,51 5
13 00.000.079 ANDREA, CALDARELLI 1.989 8 ITALY 99:99,99 02:14,43 4
14  00.000.039 NIELS, HAMMERS 1.988 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 02:14,58 3
15 00.000.052 MARC, BOTTIAUX 1.987 FRANCE 99:99,99 02:15,27 2
16 00.000.040 SEBASTIEN, LAERMANS 1.987 BELGIUM 99:99,99 02:15,43 1
17 00.000.084 MARTIN, LECHTA 1.988 10 CZECH REPUBLIC 99:99,99 02:16,21 0
18 47.280.156 FERNANDO, MARTIN MARTIN 1.988 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 02:16,31 0
19 00.000.054 JONATHAN, DESPERGERS 1.987 FRANCE 99:99,99 02:16,73 0
20 00.000.007 PETER, CRIINS 1.988 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 02:20,64 0
21 00.000.030 HUW, RUDALL 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 02:21,85 0
22 00.000.082 TOMA, HLAVAE 1.988 10 CZECH REPUBLIC 99:99,99 02:22,22 0
23 00.000.065 ELIAS, DAMMANN 1.989 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 02:26,32 0
24 00.000.029 GARY, SINKEVCIUS 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 02:27,39 0
25 00.000.032 JOSH, HARRIS 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 02:33,32 0
26 00.000.010 MARTIN, TELEY 1.989 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 02:33,62 0
27 00.000.062 JUEL VIKTOR, LOKSTAD 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 02:39,74 0
28 00.000.104 AARON, LENHERR 1.989 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 02:47,48 0
29 00.000.089 ROBERT, ANDROSZ 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
30 79.070.283 JAIME, GONZALEZ DE CHAVES OTAOLA 1.987 21 SPAINB 99:99,99 02:12,58 0
31 03.912.783 MARIO, MARIN CANO 1.989 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 02:17,24 0
32 47.082.121 RAFAEL, LOPEZ MORENO 1.988 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 02:19,76 0
33 53.603.064 JAVIER, GARCIA CARBONELL 1.990 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 02:19,94 0

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:56



Individual 0509-EJC-JUN

Results European Junior Championship

20 Junior  Femenino 100 M Manikin Tow with Fins

Dni Deportista / Name Surname Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team Elim.T Final T Score
1 00.000.070 ANNA MARIA, COSTAGLIOLA 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 01:03,30 20
2 00.000.011 ALINE, HUNDT 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 01:03,87 18
3 00.000.012 STEPHANIE, KASPERSKI 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 01:04,10 16
4 00.000.073 MARTINA, MARITI 1.988 8 ITALY 99:99,99 01:04,29 14
5 00.000.001 MAIKE, OP HET VELD 1.987 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:04,39 13
6 78.633.322 VICTORIA, JORGE ROBINSON 1.987 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 01:04,83 12
7 00.000.045 CAROLINE, HANAUER 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 01:06,85 11
8 78.628.572 CARMEN ELISA, DOMINGUEZ ESCOBAR 1.987 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 01:07,79 10
9 00.000.015 ANNE-THERESA, EIDHOFF 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 01:07,93 8
10 00.000.035 JULIE, CALLENS 1.987 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 01:08,38 7
11 47.029.168 NURIA, SANCHEZ DELGADO 1.987 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 01:08,65 6
12 00.000.071 MARTA, MOZZANICA 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 01:09,88 5
13 00.000.003 LEONE, KELLENERS 1.988 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:10,05 4
14 00.000.048 CHARLOTTE, CALABUIG 1.988 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 01:12,97 3
15 00.000.044 GERALDINE, FOURAISON 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 01:13,16 2
16 00.000.004 MARIANKA, PEETERS 1.988 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:13,72 1
17 00.000.026 RHIAN, THOMAS 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 01:16,95 0
18 00.000.097 IRIS, KRUSEL 1.988 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 01:16,98 0
19 00.000.094 MARTA, SZYMERSKA 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 01:17,65 0
20 00.000.093 PAULINA, MASLOWSKA 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 01:18,36 0
21 00.000.099 SANDRA, PORTMANN 1.986 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 01:19,78 0
22 00.000.100 FRANZISKA, WIGET 1.989 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 01:21,82 0
23 00.000.059 EIRIN, ENGER 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:25,26 0
24 00.000.057 NINA, TANGEN 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:26,04 0
25 00.000.058 STEPHANIE, GJELSETH 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:27,21 0
26 00.000.024 JEMM, FRY 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
27 00.000.023 RACHEL, PASCOE 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
28 00.000.081 BARBARA, HOLLAI 1.989 9 HUNGARY 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
29 00.000.095 AGNIESZKA, BIENIAK 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
30 74.517.495 ESTHER, FERRER RUIZ 1.987 21 SPAINB 99:99,99 01:13,89 0
31 40.369.320 CAROLINA, ROUTIER CANIGUERAL 1.990 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 01:16,34 0
32 73.577.014 LORENA, MORON LOPEZ 1.989 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 01:16,54 0
33 78.637.837 PATRICIA, MARRERO AVERO 1.990 21 SPAINB 99:99,99 01:17,03 0

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:56



Individual 0509-EJC-JUN

Results European Junior Championship

20 Junior  Masculino 100 M Manikin Tow with Fins

Dni Deportista / Name Surname Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team Elim.T Final T Score
1 00.000.017 ENRICO, PANKRATH 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 00:56,68 20
2 00.000.022 CHRISTOPH, ERTEL 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 00:56,83 18
3 78.633.125 MICHAEL, RODRIGUEZ MCCULLOUGH  1.987 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 00:56,87 16
4 00.000.076 AURO, FRANCESCHINI 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 00:57,41 14
5 00.000.051 MICHAEL, ILLINGER 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 00:58,68 13
6 00.000.086 MATEUSZ, KWASNIEWSKI 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 00:59,55 12
7 00.000.078 DANILO, MASTRANGELI 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 00:59,81 11
8 00.000.088 LUKASZ, MICHALSKI 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 00:59,88 10
9 00.000.010 MARTIN, TELEY 1.989 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:00,86 8
10 00.000.053 ALEXANDRE, CAVALLARO 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 01:01,24 7
11 00.000.041 DOMINIQUE, DOCQUIER 1.987 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 01:01,38 6
12 00.000.074 TOMMASO, CARDELLINI 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 01:01,39 5
13 00.000.052 MARC, BOTTIAUX 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 01:01,43 4
14 53.364.528 ALVARO, SAEZ PERALES 1.988 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 01:01,86 3
15 00.000.101 MANUEL, ZOLLIG 1.987 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 01:01,89 2
16 00.000.042 FREDERIC, APPELTANS 1.988 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 01:03,86 1
17 00.000.009 NIELS, VAN DALEN 1.989 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:03,96 0
18 00.000.031 CHRIS, LEIGHTON 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 01:04,13 0
19 00.000.085 MAREK, NOVAK 1.988 10 CZECH REPUBLIC 99:99,99 01:04,15 0
20 00.000.082 TOMA, HLAVAE 1.988 10 CZECH REPUBLIC 99:99,99 01:04,22 0
21 00.000.039 NIELS, HAMMERS 1.988 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 01:06,31 0
22 00.000.102 ANDREAS, KOHLER 1.987 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 01:06,72 0
23 00.000.033 JAMES, O'LEARY 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 01:07,90 0
24 00.000.062 JUEL VIKTOR, LOKSTAD 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:08,50 0
25 00.000.029 GARY, SINKEVCIUS 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 01:11,65 0
26 00.000.063 DANIEL, AUBERT 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:12,92 0
27 00.000.103 FLORIAN, FRISCHHERZ 1.988 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 01:15,13 0
28 00.000.067 REMI, INGEBRIGTSEN 1.990 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:15,34 0
29 00.000.021 TOBIAS, KNOLL 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
30 00.000.087 BARTLOMIEJ, BLASZCZYK 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
31 47.280.156 FERNANDO, MARTIN MARTIN 1.988 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
32 73.582.401 ROBERTO, BRAVO RAMIREZ 1.988 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 01:00,02 0
33 47.082.121 RAFAEL, LOPEZ MORENO 1.988 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 01:01,06 0
34 03.912.783 MARIO, MARIN CANO 1.989 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 01:01,33 0
35 53.603.064 JAVIER, GARCIA CARBONELL 1.990 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 01:03,45 0

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:56
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Dni

00.000.012
25.731.825
00.000.072
00.000.068
78.633.322
00.000.013
00.000.070
00.000.001
00.000.095
00.000.046
00.000.091
47.029.168
00.000.047
00.000.014
00.000.092
00.000.003
00.000.025
00.000.036
00.000.002
00.000.037
00.000.024
00.000.048
00.000.080
00.000.097
00.000.060
00.000.096
00.000.098
00.000.058
00.000.061
00.000.081
00.000.028
03.129.009
40.369.320
72.086.550
78.637.837

Junior

Individual
Results

Femenino

Deportista / Name Surname

STEPHANIE, KASPERSKI
DIANA, MORENO SANCHEZ
ELENA, CACCIABUE

ALEXIA, LAROCCA
VICTORIA, JORGE ROBINSON
JANNE, KRUGER

ANNA MARIA, COSTAGLIOLA
MAIKE, OP HET VELD
AGNIESZKA, BIENIAK
CHARLOTTE, MICHEL
SANDRA, PITRZAK

NURIA, SANCHEZ DELGADO
MARIE, PASSEBOSC

MONA, PAWELZIK

MARTA, STEPIEN

LEONE, KELLENERS

HELEN, SMALE

VANESSA, LUTGEN
MARTINE, LUIJTEN

ANNE, HEYLIGEN

JEMM, FRY

CHARLOTTE, CALABUIG
ANETT, KOVACS

IRIS, KRUSEL

CAMILLA, BJORNSTAD
CORINNE, SCHNYDER
SARAH, WEBER

STEPHANIE, GJELSETH
MARTE ELISE, BRINCHMANN
BARBARA, HOLLAI
NATASHA, JOHNS

IRENE, GARCIA LOPEZ
CAROLINA, ROUTIER CANIGUERAL
ITZIAR, ABASCAL RIVERO
PATRICIA, MARRERO AVERO

0509-EJC-JUN

European Junior Championship

50 M Manikin Carry

Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team

1.987 3 GERMANY
1.988 1 SPAIN
1.989 8 ITALY
1.987 8 ITALY
1.987 1 SPAIN
1.988 3 GERMANY
1.987 8 ITALY
1.987 2 NETHERLANDS
1.988 11 POLAND
1.987 6 FRANCE
1.988 11 POLAND

1.987 1 SPAIN

1.987 6 FRANCE

1.990 3 GERMANY
1.988 POLAND

1.988 NETHERLANDS
1.988 GREAT BRITAIN
1.987 BELGIUM

1.987 NETHERLANDS
1.988 BELGIUM

1.988 GREAT BRITAIN
1.988 FRANCE

1.991 HUNGARY
1.988 SWITZERLAND
1.990 NORWAY

1.987 SWITZERLAND
1.988 SWITZERLAND
1.987 7 NORWAY

1.991 7 NORWAY

1.989 9 HUNGARY
1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.988 21 SPAINB

1.990 21 SPAIN B

1.989 21 SPAIN B

1.990 21 SPAINB
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Elim.T Final T

99:99,99 00:40,42
99:99,99 00:41,35
99:99,99 00:41,44
99:99,99 00:41,64
99:99,99 00:42,19
99:99,99 00:43,12
99:99,99 00:43,56
99:99,99 00:44,27
99:99,99 00:44,36
99:99,99 00:44,40
99:99,99 00:44,67
99:99,99 00:44,81
99:99,99 00:44,94
99:99,99 00:45,09
99:99,99 00:45,40
99:99,99 00:45,71
99:99,99 00:45,72
99:99,99 00:45,86
99:99,99 00:46,43
99:99,99 00:46,58
99:99,99 00:47,33
99:99,99 00:48,07
99:99,99 00:49,83
99:99,99 00:52,14
99:99,99 00:52,48
99:99,99 00:53,55
99:99,99 00:54,28
99:99,99 00:54,32
99:99,99 00:54,68
99:99,99 01:26,85
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 00:43,84
99:99,99 00:45,01
99:99,99 00:48,64
99:99,99 00:51,52

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:56

Score

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
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Individual 0509-EJC-JUN

Results European Junior Championship

28 Junior  Masculino 50 M Manikin Carry

Dni Deportista / Name Surname Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team Elim.T Final T Score
1 78.633.125 MICHAEL, RODRIGUEZ MCCULLOUGH  1.987 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 00:33,61 20
2 00.000.019 MARTIN, BAIER 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 00:34,03 18
3 00.000.022 CHRISTOPH, ERTEL 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 00:34,47 16
4 00.000.079 ANDREA, CALDARELLI 1.989 8 ITALY 99:99,99 00:34,77 14
5 00.000.018 BENJAMIN, KAPPLER 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 00:34,96 13
6 00.000.084 MARTIN, LECHTA 1.988 10 CZECH REPUBLIC 99:99,99 00:35,19 12
7 00.000.075 DAVIDE, MATTOLI 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 00:35,96 11
8 00.000.050 FLORENT, AUGIER 1.989 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 00:35,96 10
9 53.364.528 ALVARO, SAEZ PERALES 1.988 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 00:36,32 8
10 00.000.009 NIELS, VAN DALEN 1.989 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 00:37,56 7
11 00.000.088 LUKASZ, MICHALSKI 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 00:38,19 6
12 00.000.089 ROBERT, ANDROSZ 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 00:38,26 5
13 00.000.030 HUW, RUDALL 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 00:38,31 4
14 00.000.007 PETER, CRIINS 1.988 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 00:38,43 3
15 00.000.006 STIIN, AGTEN 1.987 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 00:38,71 2
16 00.000.083 MIROSLAV, KOLLER 1.988 10 CZECH REPUBLIC 99:99,99 00:39,66 1
17 72.082.087 ALEJANDRO, MANRIQUE ZAMORA 1.988 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 00:39,95 0
18 00.000.054 JONATHAN, DESPERGERS 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 00:40,60 0
19 00.000.101 MANUEL, ZOLLIG 1.987 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 00:41,31 0
20 00.000.031 CHRIS, LEIGHTON 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 00:41,32 0
21 00.000.064 ROBIN, PALM 1.988 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 00:41,93 0
22 00.000.032 JOSH, HARRIS 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 00:42,57 0
23 00.000.055 CLEMENT, LONGUEFOSSE 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 00:43,47 0
24 00.000.043 STIEF, DESERF 1.987 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 00:44,57 0
25 00.000.102 ANDREAS, KOHLER 1.987 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 00:45,70 0
26 00.000.103 FLORIAN, FRISCHHERZ 1.988 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 00:47,26 0
27 00.000.067 REMI, INGEBRIGTSEN 1.990 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 00:52,35 0
28 00.000.066 SIGVE, TANGEN 1.989 NORWAY 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
29 00.000.086 MATEUSZ, KWASNIEWSKI 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
30 00.000.074 TOMMASO, CARDELLINI 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
31 47.082.121 RAFAEL, LOPEZ MORENO 1.988 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 00:36,29 0
32 03.129.492 IMANOL, VIANA SANCHEZ 1.988 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 00:37,83 0
33 53.603.064 JAVIER, GARCIA CARBONELL 1.990 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 00:38,23 0
34 73.582.401 ROBERTO, BRAVO RAMIREZ 1.988 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 00:38,29 0

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:56



Individual 0509-EJC-JUN

Results European Junior Championship

18 Junior  Femenino 100 M Manikin Carry with Fins

Dni Deportista / Name Surname Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team Elim.T Final T Score
1 00.000.011 ALINE, HUNDT 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 01:01,22 20
2 00.000.068 ALEXIA, LAROCCA 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 01:01,38 18
3 00.000.069 CARLA, RUFINI 1.988 8 ITALY 99:99,99 01:03,01 16
4 00.000.071 MARTA, MOZZANICA 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 01:04,04 14
5 78.633.322 VICTORIA, JORGE ROBINSON 1.987 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 01:04,61 13
6 00.000.015 ANNE-THERESA, EIDHOFF 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 01:0556 12
7 78.628.572 CARMEN ELISA, DOMINGUEZ ESCOBAR 1.987 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 01:05,71 11
8 00.000.045 CAROLINE, HANAUER 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 01:06,24 10
9 00.000.048 CHARLOTTE, CALABUIG 1.988 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 01:07,83 8
10 00.000.003 LEONE, KELLENERS 1.988 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:08,59 7
11  00.000.093 PAULINA, MASLOWSKA 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 01:08,60 6
12 00.000.005 EVELINE, MESTROM 1.988 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:09,17 5
13 00.000.024 JEMM, FRY 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 01:09,46 4
14 00.000.035 JULIE, CALLENS 1.987 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 01:10,15 3
15 00.000.036 VANESSA, LUTGEN 1.987 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 01:11,54 2
16 00.000.016 ALENA, KROHLER 1.990 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 01:12,25 1
17 00.000.095 AGNIESZKA, BIENIAK 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 01:12,36 0
18 00.000.004 MARIANKA, PEETERS 1.988 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:12,60 0
19 00.000.094 MARTA, SZYMERSKA 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 01:13,60 0
20 00.000.097 IRIS, KRUSEL 1.988 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 01:14,20 0
21 00.000.038 ZOE, LECHEIN 1.987 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 01:20,39 0
22 00.000.049 MARINE, AYMARD 1.989 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 01:21,34 0
23 00.000.023 RACHEL, PASCOE 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 01:21,47 0
24 00.000.081 BARBARA, HOLLAI 1.989 9 HUNGARY 99:99,99 01:22,77 0
25 00.000.057 NINA, TANGEN 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:23,98 0
26 00.000.058 STEPHANIE, GJELSETH 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:24,06 0
27 00.000.056 RITA, ERIKSSON 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:27,73 0
28 00.000.100 FRANZISKA, WIGET 1.989 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 01:29,32 0
29 00.000.098 SARAH, WEBER 1.988 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 01:38,96 0
30 47.029.168 NURIA, SANCHEZ DELGADO 1.987 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
31 00.000.028 NATASHA, JOHNS 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
32 03.129.009 IRENE, GARCIA LOPEZ 1.988 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 01:07,14 0
33 74.517.495 ESTHER, FERRER RUIZ 1.987 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 01:10,09 0
34 73.577.014 LORENA, MORON LOPEZ 1.989 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 01:15,79 0
35 78.637.837 PATRICIA, MARRERO AVERO 1.990 21 SPAINB 99:99,99 88:88,88 0

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:56



Individual 0509-EJC-JUN

Results European Junior Championship

18 Junior  Masculino 100 M Manikin Carry with Fins

Dni Deportista / Name Surname Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team Elim.T Final T Score
1 00.000.077 FRANCESCO, CONTALDI 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 00:54,11 20
2 00.000.017 ENRICO, PANKRATH 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 00:54,60 18
3 78.633.125 MICHAEL, RODRIGUEZ MCCULLOUGH  1.987 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 00:54,82 16
4 00.000.051 MICHAEL, ILLINGER 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 00:55,52 14
5 00.000.087 BARTLOMIEJ, BLASZCZYK 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 00:55,57 13
6 00.000.021 TOBIAS, KNOLL 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 00:55,58 12
7 00.000.086 MATEUSZ, KWASNIEWSKI 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 00:55,90 11
8 00.000.076 AURO, FRANCESCHINI 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 00:56,24 10
9 53.364.528 ALVARO, SAEZ PERALES 1.988 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 00:57,08 8
10  00.000.050 FLORENT, AUGIER 1.989 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 00:57,19 7
11 00.000.018 BENJAMIN, KAPPLER 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 00:57,24 6
12 00.000.090 PRZEMYSLAW, BIERNACZYK 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 00:57,54 5
13 00.000.085 MAREK, NOVAK 1.988 10 CZECH REPUBLIC 99:99,99 00:58,17 4
14 00.000.010 MARTIN, TELEY 1.989 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 00:59,33 3
15 00.000.006 STIIN, AGTEN 1.987 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:00,08 2
16 00.000.083 MIROSLAV, KOLLER 1.988 10 CZECH REPUBLIC 99:99,99 01:00,26 1
17 00.000.042 FREDERIC, APPELTANS 1.988 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 01:01,73 0
18 00.000.031 CHRIS, LEIGHTON 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 01:02,40 0
19 00.000.009 NIELS, VAN DALEN 1.989 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:02,43 0
20 00.000.041 DOMINIQUE, DOCQUIER 1.987 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 01:04,80 0
21 00.000.062 JUEL VIKTOR, LOKSTAD 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:04,86 0
22 00.000.033 JAMES, O'LEARY 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 01:04,86 0
23 00.000.063 DANIEL, AUBERT 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:09,20 0
24 00.000.103 FLORIAN, FRISCHHERZ 1.988 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 01:16,64 0
25 00.000.066 SIIGVE, TANGEN 1.989 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:16,98 0
26 00.000.053 ALEXANDRE, CAVALLARO 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
27 44.599.283 JAIME, MONTEJO ROMERO 1.988 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
28 00.000.040 SEBASTIEN, LAERMANS 1.987 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
29 00.000.082 TOMA, HLAVAE 1.988 10 CZECH REPUBLIC 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
30 00.000.078 DANILO, MASTRANGELI 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
31 00.000.034 MATT, BOWDEN 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 88:88,88 0
32 73.582.401 ROBERTO, BRAVO RAMIREZ 1.988 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 00:56,40 0
33 03.912.783 MARIO, MARIN CANO 1.989 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 00:58,06 0
34 53.603.064 JAVIER, GARCIA CARBONELL 1.990 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 01:01,99 0
35 03.129.492 IMANOL, VIANA SANCHEZ 1.988 21 SPAINB 99:99,99 88:88,88 0

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57
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00.000.073
00.000.012
78.628.572
00.000.001
78.724.987
00.000.069
00.000.072
72.080.770
00.000.011
00.000.035
00.000.045
00.000.091
00.000.015
00.000.002
00.000.047
00.000.003
00.000.024
00.000.023
00.000.026
00.000.049
00.000.061
00.000.056
00.000.060
40.369.320
72.086.550
03.129.009
74.517.495

Junior

Individual
Results

Femenino

Deportista / Name Surname

MARTINA, MARITI
STEPHANIE, KASPERSKI

CARMEN ELISA, DOMINGUEZ ESCOBAR

MAIKE, OP HET VELD
MARUXA, AGUILAR GARCIA
CARLA, RUFINI

ELENA, CACCIABUE

MARTA, DE LA HOZ PENIN
ALINE, HUNDT

JULIE, CALLENS

CAROLINE, HANAUER
SANDRA, PITRZAK
ANNE-THERESA, EIDHOFF
MARTINE, LUIJTEN

MARIE, PASSEBOSC

LEONE, KELLENERS

JEMM, FRY

RACHEL, PASCOE

RHIAN, THOMAS

MARINE, AYMARD

MARTE ELISE, BRINCHMANN
RITA, ERIKSSON

CAMILLA, BJORNSTAD
CAROLINA, ROUTIER CANIGUERAL
ITZIAR, ABASCAL RIVERO
IRENE, GARCIA LOPEZ
ESTHER, FERRER RUIZ

0509-EJC-JUN
European Junior Championship

200 M Super Lifesaver

Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team

1.988 8 ITALY

1.987 3 GERMANY
1.987 1 SPAIN

1.987 2 NETHERLANDS
1.987 1 SPAIN

1.988 8 ITALY

1.989 8 ITALY

1.988 1 SPAIN

1.987 3 GERMANY
1.987 5 BELGIUM

1.987 6 FRANCE

1.988 11 POLAND

1.987 3 GERMANY
1.987 2 NETHERLANDS
1.987 6 FRANCE

1.988 2 NETHERLANDS
1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.989 6 FRANCE

1.991 7 NORWAY

1.987 7 NORWAY

1.990 7 NORWAY

1.990 21 SPAINB

1.989 21 SPAIN B

1.988 21 SPAIN B

1.987 21 SPAINB

Elim.T Final T

99:99,99 02:36,89
99:99,99 02:41,03
99:99,99 02:44,79
99:99,99 02:45,38
99:99,99 02:45,40
99:99,99 02:46,77
99:99,99 02:47,60
99:99,99 02:47,98
99:99,99 02:48,90
99:99,99 02:52,77
99:99,99 02:53,46
99:99,99 02:53,85
99:99,99 02:54,54
99:99,99 02:56,11
99:99,99 02:57,62
99:99,99 02:59,15
99:99,99 03:01,30
99:99,99 03:02,69
99:99,99 03:04,13
99:99,99 03:12,03
99:99,99 03:18,51
99:99,99 03:38,12
99:99,99 88:00,34
99:99,99 02:48,92
99:99,99 02:50,92
99:99,99 02:53,32
99:99,99 02:58,61

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57

Score

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
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Individual

Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team

Results
24 Junior  Masculino
Dni Deportista / Name Surname
1 78.633.125 MICHAEL, RODRIGUEZ MCCULLOUGH 1.987
2 00.000.076 AURO, FRANCESCHINI 1.987
3 00.000.021 TOBIAS, KNOLL 1.987
4 00.000.019 MARTIN, BAIER 1.987
5 00.000.077 FRANCESCO, CONTALDI 1.987
6 00.000.078 DANILO, MASTRANGELI 1.987
7 44.593.606 FRANCISCO, LOPEZ RUZ 1.989
8 00.000.053 ALEXANDRE, CAVALLARO 1.987
9 00.000.086 MATEUSZ, KWASNIEWSKI 1.988
10 00.000.088 LUKASZ, MICHALSKI 1.988
11 00.000.020 MARCEL, HASSEMEIER 1.990
12 00.000.064 ROBIN, PALM 1.988
13  00.000.050 FLORENT, AUGIER 1.989
14  00.000.039 NIELS, HAMMERS 1.988
15 00.000.007 PETER, CRIINS 1.988
16 00.000.041 DOMINIQUE, DOCQUIER 1.987
17 72.082.087 ALEJANDRO, MANRIQUE ZAMORA 1.988
18 00.000.033 JAMES, O'LEARY 1.988
19 00.000.065 ELIAS, DAMMANN 1.989
20 00.000.029 GARY, SINKEVCIUS 1.988
21 00.000.066 SIIGVE, TANGEN 1.989
22 00.000.051 MICHAEL, ILLINGER 1.987
23 00.000.010 MARTIN, TELEY 1.989
24 00.000.040 SEBASTIEN, LAERMANS 1.987
25 00.000.085 MAREK, NOVAK 1.988
26 03.912.783 MARIO, MARIN CANO 1.989
27 73.582.401 ROBERTO, BRAVO RAMIREZ 1.988
28 47.082.121 RAFAEL, LOPEZ MORENO 1.988
29 79.070.283 JAIME, GONZALEZ DE CHAVES OTAOLA 1.987
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0509-EJC-JUN
European Junior Championship

200 M Super Lifesaver

SPAIN

ITALY
GERMANY
GERMANY
ITALY

ITALY

SPAIN

FRANCE
POLAND
POLAND
GERMANY
NORWAY
FRANCE
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
SPAIN

GREAT BRITAIN
NORWAY
GREAT BRITAIN
NORWAY
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
CZECH REPUBLIC
SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

Elim.T Final T

99:99,99 02:20,53
99:99,99 02:22,20
99:99,99 02:24,20
99:99,99 02:24,83
99:99,99 02:25,34
99:99,99 02:26,64
99:99,99 02:28,19
99:99,99 02:28,39
99:99,99 02:29,32
99:99,99 02:30,91
99:99,99 02:32,48
99:99,99 02:34,01
99:99,99 02:34,34
99:99,99 02:38,23
99:99,99 02:40,13
99:99,99 02:42,65
99:99,99 02:46,33
99:99,99 02:47,36
99:99,99 02:52,19
99:99,99 03:01,17
99:99,99 88:00,06
99:99,99 88:00,18
99:99,99 88:00,18
99:99,99 88:00,32
99:99,99 88:00,34
99:99,99 02:32,91
99:99,99 02:32,96
99:99,99 02:46,23
99:99,99 88:88,88

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57

Score

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
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Individual 0509-EJC-JUN
Results European Junior Championship

16 Junior  Femenino 100 M Rescue Medley

Dni Deportista / Name Surname Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team Elim.T Final T Score
1 00.000.012 STEPHANIE, KASPERSKI 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 01:20,45 20
2 00.000.070 ANNA MARIA, COSTAGLIOLA 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 01:22,94 18
3 00.000.072 ELENA, CACCIABUE 1.989 8 ITALY 99:99,99 01:23,04 16
4 00.000.014 MONA, PAWELZIK 1.990 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 01:25,20 14
5 25.731.825 DIANA, MORENO SANCHEZ 1.988 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 01:25,27 13
6 00.000.001 MAIKE, OP HET VELD 1.987 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:25,39 12
7 00.000.046 CHARLOTTE, MICHEL 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 01:27,07 11
8 00.000.071 MARTA, MOZZANICA 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 01:27,22 10
9 00.000.016 ALENA, KROHLER 1.990 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 01:27,25 8
10 72.080.770 MARTA, DE LA HOZ PENIN 1.988 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 01:27,60 7
11 00.000.047 MARIE, PASSEBOSC 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 01:27,61 6
12 00.000.092 MARTA, STEPIEN 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 01:28,98 5
13  00.000.044 GERALDINE, FOURAISON 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 01:29,75 4
14  00.000.037 ANNE, HEYLIGEN 1.988 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 01:31,12 3
15 00.000.036 VANESSA, LUTGEN 1.987 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 01:31,48 2
16 00.000.025 HELEN, SMALE 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 01:31,96 1
17 00.000.080 ANETT, KOVACS 1.991 9 HUNGARY 99:99,99 01:32,25 0
18 00.000.002 MARTINE, LUIJTEN 1.987 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:32,25 0
19 47.029.168 NURIA, SANCHEZ DELGADO 1.987 1 SPAIN 99:99,99 01:32,33 0
20 00.000.027 CERYS, RUDALL 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 01:34,31 0
21 00.000.005 EVELINE, MESTROM 1.988 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 01:41,28 0
22 00.000.061 MARTE ELISE, BRINCHMANN 1.991 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:46,98 0
23 00.000.059 EIRIN, ENGER 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:57,44 0
24 00.000.056 RITA, ERIKSSON 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 01:57,62 0
25 00.000.024 JEMM, FRY 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
26 03.129.009 IRENE, GARCIA LOPEZ 1.988 21 SPAINB 99:99,99 01:30,75 0
27 78.637.837 PATRICIA, MARRERO AVERO 1.990 21 SPAINB 99:99,99 01:31,18 0
28 72.086.550 ITZIAR, ABASCAL RIVERO 1.989 21 SPAINB 99:99,99 01:35,73 0
29 73.577.014 LORENA, MORON LOPEZ 1.989 21 SPAINB 99:99,99 01:39,92 0

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57



Results European Junior Championship
16 Junior  Masculino 100 M Rescue Medley
Dni Deportista / Name Surname Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team
1 78.633.125 MICHAEL, RODRIGUEZ MCCULLOUGH  1.987 1 SPAIN
2 00.000.019 MARTIN, BAIER 1.987 3 GERMANY
3 00.000.022 CHRISTOPH, ERTEL 1.987 3 GERMANY
4 00.000.079 ANDREA, CALDARELLI 1.989 8 ITALY
5 00.000.074 TOMMASO, CARDELLINI 1.987 8 ITALY
6 00.000.075 DAVIDE, MATTOLI 1.987 8 ITALY
7 00.000.020 MARCEL, HASSEMEIER 1.990 3 GERMANY
8 00.000.086 MATEUSZ, KWASNIEWSKI 1.988 11 POLAND
9 47.280.156 FERNANDO, MARTIN MARTIN 1.988 1 SPAIN
10 00.000.089 ROBERT, ANDROSZ 1.988 11 POLAND
11 53.364.528 ALVARO, SAEZ PERALES 1.988 1 SPAIN
12 00.000.053 ALEXANDRE, CAVALLARO 1.987 6 FRANCE
13 00.000.008 RUUD, VAN BOMMEL 1.989 2 NETHERLANDS
14 00.000.090 PRZEMYSLAW, BIERNACZYK 1.988 11 POLAND
15 00.000.030 HUW, RUDALL 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
16 00.000.031 CHRIS, LEIGHTON 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
17 00.000.006 STIIN, AGTEN 1.987 2 NETHERLANDS
18 00.000.065 ELIAS, DAMMANN 1.989 7 NORWAY
19 00.000.007 PETER, CRIINS 1.988 2 NETHERLANDS
20 00.000.055 CLEMENT, LONGUEFOSSE 1.987 6 FRANCE
21 00.000.052 MARC, BOTTIAUX 1.987 6 FRANCE
22 00.000.083 MIROSLAV, KOLLER 1.988 10 CZECH REPUBLIC
23 00.000.043 STIEF, DESERF 1.987 5 BELGIUM
24 00.000.084 MARTIN, LECHTA 1.988 10 CZECH REPUBLIC
25 00.000.104 AARON, LENHERR 1.989 12 SWITZERLAND
26 00.000.063 DANIEL, AUBERT 1.987 7 NORWAY
27 00.000.034 MATT, BOWDEN 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
28 00.000.064 ROBIN, PALM 1.988 7 NORWAY
29 03.912.783 MARIO, MARIN CANO 1.989 21 SPAIN B
30 03.129.492 IMANOL, VIANA SANCHEZ 1.988 21 SPAIN B
31 73.582.401 ROBERTO, BRAVO RAMIREZ 1.988 21 SPAIN B
32 79.070.283 JAIME, GONZALEZ DE CHAVES OTAOLA 1.987 21 SPAINB

Individual

0509-EJC-JUN

Elim.T Final T

99:99,99 01:09,78
99:99,99 01:10,05
99:99,99 01:10,63
99:99,99 01:11,46
99:99,99 01:12,13
99:99,99 01:12,34
99:99,99 01:12,97
99:99,99 01:13,18
99:99,99 01:14,91
99:99,99 01:15,22
99:99,99 01:15,79
99:99,99 01:16,08
99:99,99 01:18,41
99:99,99 01:19,33
99:99,99 01:21,25
99:99,99 01:22,31
99:99,99 01:22,96
99:99,99 01:23,39
99:99,99 01:23,87
99:99,99 01:24,80
99:99,99 01:25,53
99:99,99 01:28,16
99:99,99 01:29,51
99:99,99 01:29,76
99:99,99 01:35,60
99:99,99 01:36,74
99:99,99 88:00,01
99:99,99 88:88,88
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 01:17,27
99:99,99 01:17,28
99:99,99 88:00,01

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57

Score

20
18
16
14
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5
6
7
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00.000.068
25.731.825
00.000.012
00.000.013
00.000.011
00.000.091
78.628.572
00.000.023
00.000.092
00.000.026
00.000.073
00.000.044
00.000.069
78.633.322
00.000.061
00.000.025
00.000.080
00.000.046
00.000.001
00.000.049
00.000.081
00.000.036
00.000.005
00.000.002
00.000.038
00.000.060
00.000.037
00.000.099
00.000.058
40.369.320
74.517.495
03.129.009
73.577.014
72.086.550

Junior

Individual
Results

Femenino

Deportista / Name Surname

ALEXIA, LAROCCA

DIANA, MORENO SANCHEZ
STEPHANIE, KASPERSKI
JANNE, KRUGER

ALINE, HUNDT

SANDRA, PITRZAK

CARMEN ELISA, DOMINGUEZ ESCOBAR

RACHEL, PASCOE
MARTA, STEPIEN

RHIAN, THOMAS

MARTINA, MARITI
GERALDINE, FOURAISON
CARLA, RUFINI

VICTORIA, JORGE ROBINSON
MARTE ELISE, BRINCHMANN
HELEN, SMALE

ANETT, KOVACS
CHARLOTTE, MICHEL

MAIKE, OP HET VELD
MARINE, AYMARD

BARBARA, HOLLAI

VANESSA, LUTGEN

EVELINE, MESTROM
MARTINE, LUIJTEN

ZOE, LECHEIN

CAMILLA, BJORNSTAD
ANNE, HEYLIGEN

SANDRA, PORTMANN
STEPHANIE, GJELSETH
CAROLINA, ROUTIER CANIGUERAL
ESTHER, FERRER RUIZ
IRENE, GARCIA LOPEZ
LORENA, MORON LOPEZ
ITZIAR, ABASCAL RIVERO

0509-EJC-JUN

European Junior Championship

Surf Race

Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team

1.987 8 ITALY

1.988 1 SPAIN

1.987 3 GERMANY
1.988 3 GERMANY
1.987 3 GERMANY
1.988 11 POLAND

1.987 1 SPAIN

1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.988 11 POLAND

1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.988 8 ITALY

1.987 6 FRANCE

1.988 8 ITALY

1.987 1 SPAIN

1.991 7 NORWAY
1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.991 9 HUNGARY
1.987 6 FRANCE

1.987 2 NETHERLANDS
1.989 6 FRANCE

1.989 9 HUNGARY
1.987 5 BELGIUM
1.988 2 NETHERLANDS
1.987 2 NETHERLANDS
1.987 5 BELGIUM
1.990 7 NORWAY
1.988 5 BELGIUM
1.986 12 SWITZERLAND
1.987 7 NORWAY
1.990 21 SPAINB

1.987 21 SPAINB

1.988 21 SPAINB

1.989 21 SPAIN B

1.989 21 SPAIN B

Elim.T Final T

99:99,99 00:01,00
99:99,99 00:02,00
99:99,99 00:03,00
99:99,99 00:04,00
99:99,99 00:05,00
99:99,99 00:06,00
99:99,99 00:07,00
99:99,99 00:08,00
99:99,99 00:09,00
99:99,99 00:10,00
99:99,99 00:11,00
99:99,99 00:12,00
99:99,99 00:13,00
99:99,99 00:14,00
99:99,99 00:15,00
99:99,99 00:16,00
99:99,99 00:17,00
99:99,99 00:18,00
99:99,99 00:19,00
00:06,00 00:20,00
99:99,99 00:21,00
99:99,99 00:22,00
99:99,99 00:23,00
99:99,99 00:24,00
99:99,99 00:25,00
99:99,99 00:26,00
99:99,99 00:27,00
99:99,99 00:28,00
99:99,99 00:29,00
00:05,00 99:99,99
00:09,00 99:99,99
00:10,00 99:99,99
00:11,00 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57

Score

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
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Individual

European Junior Championship

Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team

Results
38 Junior  Masculino Surf Race
Dni Deportista / Name Surname
1 00.000.019 MARTIN, BAIER 1.987
2 44.593.606 FRANCISCO, LOPEZ RUZ 1.989
3 00.000.064 ROBIN, PALM 1.988
4 00.000.033 JAMES, O'LEARY 1.988
5 44.599.283 JAIME, MONTEJO ROMERO 1.988
6 00.000.039 NIELS, HAMMERS 1.988
7 00.000.021 TOBIAS, KNOLL 1.987
8 00.000.075 DAVIDE, MATTOLI 1.987
9 00.000.077 FRANCESCO, CONTALDI 1.987
10 00.000.022 CHRISTOPH, ERTEL 1.987
11 00.000.051 MICHAEL, ILLINGER 1.987
12 00.000.040 SEBASTIEN, LAERMANS 1.987
13 00.000.089 ROBERT, ANDROSZ 1.988
14 00.000.078 DANILO, MASTRANGELI 1.987
15 00.000.042 FREDERIC, APPELTANS 1.988
16 00.000.065 ELIAS, DAMMANN 1.989
17 47.280.156 FERNANDO, MARTIN MARTIN 1.988
18 00.000.029 GARY, SINKEVCIUS 1.988
19 00.000.006 STIIN, AGTEN 1.987
20 00.000.007 PETER, CRIINS 1.988
21 00.000.052 MARC, BOTTIAUX 1.987
22 00.000.053 ALEXANDRE, CAVALLARO 1.987
23 00.000.031 CHRIS, LEIGHTON 1.988
24 00.000.008 RUUD, VAN BOMMEL 1.989
25 00.000.086 MATEUSZ, KWASNIEWSKI 1.988
26 00.000.066 SIIGVE, TANGEN 1.989
27 00.000.088 LUKASZ, MICHALSKI 1.988
28 00.000.104 AARON, LENHERR 1.989
29 79.070.283 JAIME, GONZALEZ DE CHAVES OTAOLA 1.987
30 03.912.783 MARIO, MARIN CANO 1.989
31 73.582.401 ROBERTO, BRAVO RAMIREZ 1.988
32 03.129.492 IMANOL, VIANA SANCHEZ 1.988
33 53.603.064 JAVIER, GARCIA CARBONELL 1.990
34 47.082.121 RAFAEL, LOPEZ MORENO 1.988
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GERMANY
SPAIN
NORWAY
GREAT BRITAIN
SPAIN
BELGIUM
GERMANY
ITALY

ITALY
GERMANY
FRANCE
BELGIUM
POLAND

ITALY
BELGIUM
NORWAY
SPAIN

GREAT BRITAIN
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
NETHERLANDS
POLAND
NORWAY
POLAND
SWITZERLAND
SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

Elim.T Final T

99:99,99 00:01,00
99:99,99 00:02,00
99:99,99 00:03,00
99:99,99 00:04,00
99:99,99 00:05,00
99:99,99 00:06,00
99:99,99 00:07,00
99:99,99 00:08,00
99:99,99 00:09,00
99:99,99 00:10,00
99:99,99 00:11,00
99:99,99 00:12,00
99:99,99 00:13,00
99:99,99 00:14,00
99:99,99 00:15,00
99:99,99 00:16,00
99:99,99 00:17,00
99:99,99 00:18,00
99:99,99 00:19,00
99:99,99 00:20,00
99:99,99 00:21,00
99:99,99 00:22,00
99:99,99 00:23,00
99:99,99 00:24,00
99:99,99 00:25,00
99:99,99 00:26,00
99:99,99 00:27,00
99:99,99 00:28,00
00:01,00 99:99,99
00:03,00 99:99,99
00:04,00 99:99,99
00:07,00 99:99,99
00:08,00 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57

Score

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
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00.000.028
00.000.016
00.000.027
78.724.987
00.000.071
00.000.048
00.000.014
00.000.047
47.029.168
00.000.073
00.000.037
72.080.770
00.000.057
00.000.093
00.000.098
00.000.005
40.369.320
73.577.014
72.086.550
74.517.495
00.000.097
00.000.056
00.000.094
00.000.059
00.000.072
00.000.080
00.000.035
00.000.044
00.000.025
00.000.096
00.000.015
00.000.091
00.000.004

Junior

Individual
Results

Femenino

Deportista / Name Surname

NATASHA, JOHNS

ALENA, KROHLER

CERYS, RUDALL
MARUXA, AGUILAR GARCIA
MARTA, MOZZANICA
CHARLOTTE, CALABUIG
MONA, PAWELZIK

MARIE, PASSEBOSC
NURIA, SANCHEZ DELGADO
MARTINA, MARITI

ANNE, HEYLIGEN

MARTA, DE LA HOZ PENIN
NINA, TANGEN

PAULINA, MASLOWSKA
SARAH, WEBER

EVELINE, MESTROM
CAROLINA, ROUTIER CANIGUERAL
LORENA, MORON LOPEZ
ITZIAR, ABASCAL RIVERO
ESTHER, FERRER RUIZ
IRIS, KRUSEL

RITA, ERIKSSON

MARTA, SZYMERSKA
EIRIN, ENGER

ELENA, CACCIABUE
ANETT, KOVACS

JULIE, CALLENS
GERALDINE, FOURAISON
HELEN, SMALE

CORINNE, SCHNYDER
ANNE-THERESA, EIDHOFF
SANDRA, PITRZAK
MARIANKA, PEETERS

0509-EJC-JUN

European Junior Championship

Beach Sprint

Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team

1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.990 3 GERMANY
1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.987 1 SPAIN

1.987 8 ITALY

1.988 6 FRANCE

1.990 3 GERMANY
1.987 6 FRANCE

1.987 1 SPAIN

1.988 8 ITALY

1.988 5 BELGIUM

1.988 1 SPAIN

1.987 7 NORWAY

1.988 11 POLAND

1.988 12 SWITZERLAND
1.988 2 NETHERLANDS
1.990 21 SPAIN B

1.989 21 SPAIN B

1.989 21 SPAINB

1.987 21 SPAINB

1.988 12 SWITZERLAND
1.987 7 NORWAY

1.988 11 POLAND

1.987 7 NORWAY

1.989 8 ITALY

1.991 9 HUNGARY
1.987 5 BELGIUM

1.987 6 FRANCE

1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN

1.987 12 SWITZERLAND
1.987 3 GERMANY
1.988 11 POLAND

1.988 2 NETHERLANDS

Elim.T Final T

00:01,00 00:01,00
00:01,00 00:02,00
00:03,00 00:03,00
00:01,00 00:04,00
00:02,00 00:05,00
00:04,00 00:06,00
00:03,00 00:07,00
00:04,00 00:08,00
00:01,00 99:99,99
00:02,00 99:99,99
00:02,00 99:99,99
00:02,00 99:99,99
00:03,00 99:99,99
00:03,00 99:99,99
00:04,00 99:99,99
00:04,00 99:99,99
10:05,00 99:99,99
10:06,00 99:99,99
10:07,00 99:99,99
10:08,00 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57

Score

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10
55
3,5
15
7,5
55
3,5
75
15
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Individual 0509-EJC-JUN

Results European Junior Championship

40 Junior  Masculino Beach Sprint

Dni Deportista / Name Surname Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team Elim.T Final T Score
1 00.000.055 CLEMENT, LONGUEFOSSE 1.987 6 FRANCE 00:01,00 00:01,00 20
2 00.000.034 MATT, BOWDEN 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 00:02,00 00:02,00 18
3 00.000.018 BENJAMIN, KAPPLER 1.987 3 GERMANY 00:01,00 00:03,00 16
4 72.082.087 ALEJANDRO, MANRIQUE ZAMORA 1.988 1 SPAIN 00:01,00 00:04,00 14
5 53.364.528 ALVARO, SAEZ PERALES 1.988 1 SPAIN 00:04,00 00:05,00 13
6 00.000.074 TOMMASO, CARDELLINI 1.987 8 ITALY 00:03,00 00:06,00 12
7 00.000.032 JOSH, HARRIS 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 00:03,00 00:07,00 11
8 00.000.079 ANDREA, CALDARELLI 1.989 8 ITALY 00:03,00 00:08,00 10
9 00.000.017 ENRICO, PANKRATH 1.987 3 GERMANY 00:01,00 99:99,99 55
10 00.000.104 AARON, LENHERR 1.989 12 SWITZERLAND 00:02,00 99:99,99 1,5
11 00.000.043 STIEF, DESERF 1.987 5 BELGIUM 00:02,00 99:99,99 7,5
12 00.000.033 JAMES, O'LEARY 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN 00:02,00 99:99,99 3,5
13 00.000.009 NIELS, VAN DALEN 1.989 2 NETHERLANDS 00:03,00 99:99,99 7,5
14 00.000.102 ANDREAS, KOHLER 1.987 12 SWITZERLAND 00:04,00 99:99,99 3,5
15 00.000.087 BARTLOMIEJ, BLASZCZYK 1.988 11 POLAND 00:04,00 99:99,99 5,5
16 47.280.156 FERNANDO, MARTIN MARTIN 1.988 1 SPAIN 00:04,00 99:99,99 1,5
17 79.070.283 JAIME, GONZALEZ DE CHAVES OTAOLA 1.987 21 SPAINB 10:02,00 99:99,99 0
18 03.912.783 MARIO, MARIN CANO 1.989 21 SPAIN B 10:03,00 99:99,99 0
19 03.129.492 IMANOL, VIANA SANCHEZ 1.988 21 SPAIN B 10:04,00 99:99,99 0
20 00.000.103 FLORIAN, FRISCHHERZ 1.988 12 SWITZERLAND 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
21 47.082.121 RAFAEL, LOPEZ MORENO 1.988 21 SPAIN B 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
22 00.000.090 PRZEMYSLAW, BIERNACZYK 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
23 00.000.088 LUKASZ, MICHALSKI 1.988 11 POLAND 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
24 00.000.075 DAVIDE, MATTOLI 1.987 8 ITALY 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
25 00.000.063 DANIEL, AUBERT 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
26 00.000.052 MARC, BOTTIAUX 1.987 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
27 00.000.050 FLORENT, AUGIER 1.989 6 FRANCE 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
28 00.000.041 DOMINIQUE, DOCQUIER 1.987 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
29 00.000.040 SEBASTIEN, LAERMANS 1.987 5 BELGIUM 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
30 00.000.021 TOBIAS, KNOLL 1.987 3 GERMANY 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
31 00.000.010 MARTIN, TELEY 1.989 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
32 00.000.006 STIIN, AGTEN 1.987 2 NETHERLANDS 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
33 00.000.067 REMI, INGEBRIGTSEN 1.990 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 99:99,99 0
34 00.000.062 JUEL VIKTOR, LOKSTAD 1.987 7 NORWAY 99:99,99 99:99,99 0

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57
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00.000.027
00.000.024
00.000.070
78.724.987
00.000.014
00.000.016
47.029.168
00.000.071
00.000.028
00.000.047
72.080.770
00.000.003
00.000.004
00.000.069
00.000.035
00.000.048
00.000.045
00.000.037
00.000.061
00.000.059
00.000.100
00.000.081
00.000.093
00.000.058
00.000.094
00.000.095
00.000.096
00.000.098
00.000.080
74.517.495
78.637.837
40.369.320
03.129.009
73.577.014
00.000.002
72.086.550
00.000.015

Junior

Individual
Results

Femenino

Deportista / Name Surname

CERYS, RUDALL
JEMM, FRY

ANNA MARIA, COSTAGLIOLA
MARUXA, AGUILAR GARCIA
MONA, PAWELZIK

ALENA, KROHLER

NURIA, SANCHEZ DELGADO
MARTA, MOZZANICA
NATASHA, JOHNS

MARIE, PASSEBOSC
MARTA, DE LA HOZ PENIN
LEONE, KELLENERS
MARIANKA, PEETERS
CARLA, RUFINI

JULIE, CALLENS
CHARLOTTE, CALABUIG
CAROLINE, HANAUER
ANNE, HEYLIGEN

MARTE ELISE, BRINCHMANN
EIRIN, ENGER

FRANZISKA, WIGET
BARBARA, HOLLAI

PAULINA, MASLOWSKA
STEPHANIE, GJELSETH
MARTA, SZYMERSKA
AGNIESZKA, BIENIAK
CORINNE, SCHNYDER
SARAH, WEBER

ANETT, KOVACS

ESTHER, FERRER RUIZ
PATRICIA, MARRERO AVERO
CAROLINA, ROUTIER CANIGUERAL
IRENE, GARCIA LOPEZ
LORENA, MORON LOPEZ
MARTINE, LUIJTEN

ITZIAR, ABASCAL RIVERO
ANNE-THERESA, EIDHOFF

0509-EJC-JUN
European Junior Championship

Beach Flags

Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team

1.988
1.988
1.987
1.987
1.990
1.990
1.987
1.987
1.988
1.987
1.988
1.988
1.988
1.988
1.987
1.988
1.987
1.988
1.991
1.987
1.989
1.989
1.988
1.987
1.988
1.988
1.987
1.988
1.991
1.987
1.990
1.990
1.988

N

GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
ITALY

SPAIN
GERMANY
GERMANY
SPAIN

ITALY

GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE

SPAIN
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
ITALY
BELGIUM
FRANCE
FRANCE
BELGIUM
NORWAY
NORWAY
SWITZERLAND
HUNGARY
POLAND
NORWAY
POLAND
POLAND
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
HUNGARY
SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

1.989 SPAIN B

1.987 NETHERLANDS
1.989 21 SPAINB

1.987 3 GERMANY
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Elim.T Final T

55:55,55 00:01,00
55:55,55 00:02,00
55:55,55 00:03,00
55:55,55 00:04,00
55:55,55 00:05,00
55:55,55 00:06,00
55:55,55 00:07,00
55:55,55 00:08,00
00:05,00 99:99,99
00:05,00 99:99,99
00:06,00 99:99,99
00:06,00 99:99,99
00:07,00 99:99,99
00:07,00 99:99,99
00:08,00 99:99,99
00:08,00 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57

Score

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10
75
75
55
55
3,5
3,5
15
15
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Results European Junior Championship

41 Junior  Masculino Beach Flags

Dni Deportista / Name Surname Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team
1 00.000.034 MATT, BOWDEN 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
2 00.000.030 HUW, RUDALL 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
3 00.000.018 BENJAMIN, KAPPLER 1.987 3 GERMANY
4 00.000.055 CLEMENT, LONGUEFOSSE 1.987 6 FRANCE
5 00.000.086 MATEUSZ, KWASNIEWSKI 1.988 11 POLAND
6 72.082.087 ALEJANDRO, MANRIQUE ZAMORA 1.988 1 SPAIN
7 78.633.125 MICHAEL, RODRIGUEZ MCCULLOUGH  1.987 1 SPAIN
8 53.364.528 ALVARO, SAEZ PERALES 1.988 1 SPAIN
9 00.000.041 DOMINIQUE, DOCQUIER 1.987 BELGIUM
10 00.000.102 ANDREAS, KOHLER 1.987 12 SWITZERLAND
11 00.000.054 JONATHAN, DESPERGERS 1.987 6 FRANCE
12 00.000.087 BARTLOMIEJ, BLASZCZYK 1.988 11 POLAND
13 00.000.053 ALEXANDRE, CAVALLARO 1.987 6 FRANCE
14 00.000.090 PRZEMYSLAW, BIERNACZYK 1.988 11 POLAND
15 00.000.031 CHRIS, LEIGHTON 1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
16 00.000.076 AURO, FRANCESCHINI 1.987 8 ITALY
17 00.000.101 MANUEL, ZOLLIG 1.987 12 SWITZERLAND
18 00.000.104 AARON, LENHERR 1.989 12 SWITZERLAND
19 00.000.007 PETER, CRIINS 1.988 2 NETHERLANDS
20 00.000.009 NIELS, VAN DALEN 1.989 2 NETHERLANDS
21 00.000.010 MARTIN, TELEY 1.989 2 NETHERLANDS
22 00.000.079 ANDREA, CALDARELLI 1.989 8 ITALY
23 00.000.042 FREDERIC, APPELTANS 1.988 5 BELGIUM
24 00.000.043 STIEF, DESERF 1.987 5 BELGIUM
25 00.000.077 FRANCESCO, CONTALDI 1.987 8 ITALY
26 00.000.017 ENRICO, PANKRATH 1.987 3 GERMANY
27 00.000.066 SIGVE, TANGEN 1.989 7 NORWAY
28 00.000.067 REMI, INGEBRIGTSEN 1.990 7 NORWAY
29 00.000.063 DANIEL, AUBERT 1.987 7 NORWAY
30 00.000.020 MARCEL, HASSEMEIER 1.990 3 GERMANY
31 03.129.492 IMANOL, VIANA SANCHEZ 1.988 21 SPAIN B
32 79.070.283 JAIME, GONZALEZ DE CHAVES OTAOLA 1.987 21 SPAINB
33 47.082.121 RAFAEL, LOPEZ MORENO 1.988 21 SPAIN B
34 53.603.064 JAVIER, GARCIA CARBONELL 1.990 21 SPAIN B
35 73.582.401 ROBERTO, BRAVO RAMIREZ 1.988 21 SPAIN B
36 03.912.783 MARIO, MARIN CANO 1.989 21 SPAIN B

Individual

0509-EJC-JUN

Elim.T Final T

55:55,55 00:01,00
55:55,55 00:02,00
55:55,55 00:03,00
55:55,55 00:04,00
55:55,55 00:05,00
55:55,55 00:06,00
55:55,55 00:07,00
55:55,55 00:08,00
00:05,00 99:99,99
00:05,00 99:99,99
00:06,00 99:99,99
00:06,00 99:99,99
00:07,00 99:99,99
00:07,00 99:99,99
00:08,00 99:99,99
00:08,00 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57

Score

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10
75
75
55
55
3,5
3,5
15
15
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00.000.023
25.731.825
00.000.011
00.000.024
00.000.026
00.000.068
00.000.072
00.000.070
00.000.092
00.000.045
00.000.035
00.000.004
78.633.322
78.628.572
00.000.001
00.000.012
00.000.036
00.000.060
00.000.013
00.000.095
00.000.003
00.000.097
00.000.100
00.000.056
00.000.038
00.000.057
00.000.091
00.000.046
00.000.049
00.000.099
72.086.550
78.637.837
74.517.495
40.369.320
73.577.014
03.129.009

Junior

Individual
Results

Femenino

Deportista / Name Surname

RACHEL, PASCOE

DIANA, MORENO SANCHEZ
ALINE, HUNDT

JEMM, FRY

RHIAN, THOMAS

ALEXIA, LAROCCA

ELENA, CACCIABUE

ANNA MARIA, COSTAGLIOLA
MARTA, STEPIEN
CAROLINE, HANAUER
JULIE, CALLENS

MARIANKA, PEETERS
VICTORIA, JORGE ROBINSON

CARMEN ELISA, DOMINGUEZ ESCOBAR

MAIKE, OP HET VELD
STEPHANIE, KASPERSKI
VANESSA, LUTGEN
CAMILLA, BJORNSTAD
JANNE, KRUGER
AGNIESZKA, BIENIAK
LEONE, KELLENERS

IRIS, KRUSEL
FRANZISKA, WIGET

RITA, ERIKSSON

ZOE, LECHEIN

NINA, TANGEN

SANDRA, PITRZAK
CHARLOTTE, MICHEL
MARINE, AYMARD
SANDRA, PORTMANN
ITZIAR, ABASCAL RIVERO
PATRICIA, MARRERO AVERO
ESTHER, FERRER RUIZ
CAROLINA, ROUTIER CANIGUERAL
LORENA, MORON LOPEZ
IRENE, GARCIA LOPEZ

0509-EJC-JUN
European Junior Championship

Board Race

Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team
1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN

1.988 1 SPAIN

1.987 3 GERMANY
1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.988 4 GREAT BRITAIN
1.987 8 ITALY

1.989 8 ITALY

1.987 8 ITALY

1.988 11 POLAND

1.987 6 FRANCE

1.987 5 BELGIUM
1.988 2 NETHERLANDS
1.987 1 SPAIN

1.987 1 SPAIN

1.987 2 NETHERLANDS
1.987 3 GERMANY
1.987 5 BELGIUM
1.990 7 NORWAY
1.988 3 GERMANY
1.988 11 POLAND

1.988 2 NETHERLANDS
1.988 12 SWITZERLAND
1.989 12 SWITZERLAND
1.987 7 NORWAY
1.987 BELGIUM
1.987 NORWAY
1.988 11 POLAND

1.987 FRANCE

1.989 FRANCE

1.986 12 SWITZERLAND
1.989 21 SPAINB
1.990 21 SPAINB
1.987 21 SPAIN B
1.990 21 SPAIN B
1.989 21 SPAINB
1.988 21 SPAINB

Elim.T Final T

00:02,00 00:01,00
00:01,00 00:02,00
00:01,00 00:03,00
00:04,00 00:04,00
00:08,00 00:05,00
00:02,00 00:06,00
00:03,00 00:07,00
00:06,00 00:08,00
00:07,00 00:09,00
00:05,00 00:10,00
00:03,00 00:11,00
00:08,00 00:12,00
00:04,00 00:13,00
00:05,00 00:14,00
00:07,00 00:15,00
00:06,00 00:16,00
00:09,00 99:99,99
00:10,00 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
10:00,03 99:99,99
10:00,07 99:99,99
10:00,08 99:99,99
10:00,10 99:99,99
10:00,11 99:99,99
10:00,12 99:99,99

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57

Score

20
18
16
14
13
12
11

=
o

O O O O O 0O OO O O 0O 0O 0O 0O O0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOFRr NWbMMOOGO N



Individual 0509-EJC-JUN

Results European Junior Championship
39 Junior  Masculino Board Race
Dni Deportista / Name Surname Born Cod. y Nombre de Club / Team Elim.T Final T Score
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00.000.032 JOSH, HARRIS

00.000.054 JONATHAN, DESPERGERS
00.000.029 GARY, SINKEVCIUS
00.000.030 HUW, RUDALL

00.000.086 MATEUSZ, KWASNIEWSKI

1.988
1.987
1.988
1.988
1.988

78.633.125 MICHAEL, RODRIGUEZ MCCULLOUGH 1.987

00.000.022 CHRISTOPH, ERTEL
00.000.078 DANILO, MASTRANGELI

44.599.283 JAIME, MONTEJO ROMERO

00.000.051 MICHAEL, ILLINGER
00.000.019 MARTIN, BAIER
00.000.039 NIELS, HAMMERS
00.000.076 AURO, FRANCESCHINI

44.593.606 FRANCISCO, LOPEZ RUZ

00.000.050 FLORENT, AUGIER
00.000.074 TOMMASO, CARDELLINI
00.000.020 MARCEL, HASSEMEIER
00.000.088 LUKASZ, MICHALSKI
00.000.062 JUEL VIKTOR, LOKSTAD
00.000.102 ANDREAS, KOHLER
00.000.008 RUUD, VAN BOMMEL
00.000.010 MARTIN, TELEY
00.000.101 MANUEL, ZOLLIG
00.000.064 ROBIN, PALM
00.000.103 FLORIAN, FRISCHHERZ
00.000.089 ROBERT, ANDROSZ
00.000.042 FREDERIC, APPELTANS
00.000.043 STIEF, DESERF
00.000.009 NIELS, VAN DALEN
00.000.065 ELIAS, DAMMANN
03.129.492 IMANOL, VIANA SANCHEZ

53.603.064 JAVIER, GARCIA CARBONELL

47.082.121 RAFAEL, LOPEZ MORENO

1.987
1.987
1.988
1.987
1.987
1.988
1.987
1.989
1.989
1.987
1.990
1.988
1.987
1.987
1.989
1.989
1.987
1.988
1.988
1.988
1.988
1.987
1.989
1.989
1.988
1.990
1.988

79.070.283 JAIME, GONZALEZ DE CHAVES OTAOLA 1.987

03.912.783 MARIO, MARIN CANO
73.582.401 ROBERTO, BRAVO RAMIREZ

1.989
1.988

4
6
4
4

W Wwo R U Wwo R owR R
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12

12
11

21
21
21
21
21
21

GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
POLAND

SPAIN
GERMANY
ITALY

SPAIN

FRANCE
GERMANY
BELGIUM
ITALY

SPAIN

FRANCE

ITALY
GERMANY
POLAND
NORWAY
SWITZERLAND
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
SWITZERLAND
NORWAY
SWITZERLAND
POLAND
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

SPAIN B

00:02,00 00:01,00
00:01,00 00:02,00
00:02,00 00:03,00
00:03,00 00:04,00
00:04,00 00:05,00
00:05,00 00:06,00
00:08,00 00:07,00
00:01,00 00:08,00
00:03,00 00:09,00
00:07,00 00:10,00
00:08,00 00:11,00
00:07,00 00:12,00
00:06,00 00:13,00
00:06,00 00:14,00
00:04,00 00:15,00
00:05,00 00:16,00
00:09,00 99:99,99
00:09,00 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99
99:99,99 99:99,99

domingo, 18 de septiembre de 2 18:47:57
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